58 © FANTECH TRADE 2020
R
E
S
ID
E
N
T
IA
L
 R
A
N
G
E
 //
•  Temperature rating -70°C to +220°C.
•  Complies with Australian/New Zealand Standards:
 Fire and smoke control - AS/NZS 1668.1
 3 zero fire rating - AS/NZS 1530.3
 Flexible ductwork - AS 4254
PART NO.
DUCT
DIAMETER, MM
DUCT LENGTH, M
BULK PACK
CONTENTS
DUCT100-3MPK 100 3 -
DUCT125-3MPK 125 3 -
DUCT100-6M 100 6 20 lengths
DUCT125-6M 125 6 20 lengths
DUCT150-6M 150 6 20 lengths
DUCT200-6M 200 6 20 lengths
DUCT250-6MP 250 6 -
DUCT300-6MP 300 6 -
PART NO.
DUCT
DIAMETER, MM
DUCT  LENGTH, M
DUCT150INS-6M 150 6
DUCT200INS-6M 200 6
DUCT250INS-6M 250 6
PART NO.
DUCT
DIAMETER, MM
DUCT  LENGTH,  M COMPRESSED, MM
DUCT100-3-SRIG 100 3 750
DUCT125-3-SRIG 125 3 750
DUCT150-3-SRIG 150 3 750
DUCT200-3-SRIG 200 3 750
FLEXIBLE DUCT (NON-INSULATED)
FLEXIBLE DUCT (INSULATED)
SEMI-RIGID ALUMINIUM DUCTING
•  Suitable for general exhaust and supply air applications such as bathrooms,

Made from injected-moulded ABS flame retardant material.
Branch Take Off (BTO)Y Piece (YP)
Designed to divide air flow in ducted systems.
Made from injected-moulded ABS flame retardant material.
Sheet steel piece allowing the connection of two ducts
of the same diameter
PART NO.
DUCT
DIAMETER, MM
(FAN SIDE)
NO. OF DUCT
BRANCHES
BRANCH
DIAMETERS,
MM
YP-100-100-100* 100 2 100
YP-125-125-125* 125 2 125
YP-150-150-150 150 2 150
BTO-150-150-150 150 2 150
YP-200-150-150 200 2 150
BTO-200-200-150 200 2 200 & 150
YP-250-250-250 250 2 250
YP-250-200-200 250 2 200
YP-300-300-300 300 2 300
YP-300-200-200 300 2 200
PART NO.
DUCT
DIAMETER, MM
(FAN SIDE)
NO. OF DUCT
BRANCHES
BRANCH
DIAMETERS,
MM
DBTO-200-3X150 200 3 150
DBTO-250-3X200 250 3 200
DBTO-300-3X200 300 3 200
PART NO. JOINER DIAMETER, MM
JOINER100 100
JOINER125 125
JOINER150 150
JOINER200 200
JOINER250 250
JOINER300 300
PART NO. SUIT DUCT  DIAMETER, MM
FR-2 100 to 400
Y-PIECES AND BRANCH TAKE OFFS
DUCT JOINER

IA
L
 R
A
N
G
E
SUPAFLO LOW PROFILE DUCT SYSTEM
LOW PROFILE DUCT DESCRIPTION 165 SERIES - CODE 180 SERIES - CODE
 Flat rigid duct
2 metre long
FPD165-DUCT-2M FPD180-DUCT-2M
Duct connector FPD165-CONDD FPD180-CONDD
Self seal connector duct to duct FPD165-CONSSDD -
Self seal connector duct to fitting FPD165-CONSSDF -
90° Horizontal bend FPD165-HBEND-90 FPD180-HBEND-90
45° Horizontal bend FPD165-HBEND-45 FPD180-HBEND-45
90° Vertical bend FPD165-VBEND-90 -
45° Vertical bend FPD165-VBEND-45 FPD180-VBEND-45
Equal T piece FPD165-TPIECE FPD180-TPIECE
Flexible bend FPD165-FLEXBEND -
Rangehood adapter - Ø150mm FPD165-TR150-90 FPD180-TR150-90
Rangehood adapter - Ø125mm FPD165-TR125-90 -
Round / rectangular
transition - Ø150mm
FPD165-TR150 -
Oval/rectangular
transition – Ø150mm
- FPD180-TR150
Oval/rectangular
transition – Ø200mm - FPD180-TR200
Duct clip - metal FPD165-CLIPMETAL FPD180-CLIPMETAL
CIRCULAR REDUCER / EXPANDERS DESCRIPTION CODE
Circular reducer / expander
Ø125mm to Ø100mm